
Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 11 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 9

Virota Elisa (07/854) 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 9

Cossu Simona (07/246) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 6

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 9 4 11 0 0

Chiadò Rosita (07/913) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Orlarey Giada 07/912 38 75 1,97

Virota Elisa 07/854 36 67 1,86

Cossu Simona 07/246 38 59 1,55

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 34 45 1,32

Chiadò Rosita 07/913 14 13 0,93

Il Viandante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Scarnera Guido (07/736) 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 7

Pilloni Alessandro (07/1522) 4 2 4 8 4 2 2 5 4 6 4 7 2 5 2 0 4 7 4 4

Garrone Fabio (07/1518) 4 7 4 10 2 0 4 6 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0

Bussetto Manuela (07/808) 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 10 4 5

Di Murro Davide (07/1540) 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Garelli Christian (07/1385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 4 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarnera Guido 07/736 36 68 1,89

Pilloni Alessandro 07/1522 34 46 1,35

Garrone Fabio 07/1518 24 36 1,50

Bussetto Manuela 07/808 32 32 1,00

Di Murro Davide 07/1540 20 17 0,85

Garelli Christian 07/1385 14 15 1,07

Los niños

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 8

Milano Simone (07/1539) 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 11

Cirdei Vashe Dorin (07/1513) 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 10 2 5

Musso Marco (07/1542) 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 11 2 3 4 5 4 10 4 6 2 5

Borin Morena (07/1512) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Lamotta Davide (07/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Federico 07/1327 40 99 2,48

Milano Simone 07/1539 40 94 2,35

Cirdei Vashe Dorin 07/1513 34 70 2,06

Musso Marco 07/1542 34 69 2,03

Borin Morena 07/1512 12 7 0,58

Lamotta Davide 07/1425 0 0 0,00

New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Actis Fabio (07/1351) 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 5

Orengia Gianmario (07/1255) 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 4 4 6

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia (07/1003) 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5

Actis Andrea (07/1524) 4 5 0 0 4 4 3 3 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3

Brucco Giuseppe Lorenzo (07/335) 0 0 4 1 4 7 1 0 2 3 4 6 2 2 2 3 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Actis Fabio 07/1351 38 52 1,37

Orengia Gianmario 07/1255 34 43 1,26

Tomasi Canovo Cinzia 07/1003 36 42 1,17

Actis Andrea 07/1524 29 28 0,97

Brucco Giuseppe 07/335 23 22 0,96

Stella Bianca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bessolo Elvis (07/840) 2 6 4 12 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 10

Ronco Matteo (07/844) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0

Rossetto Andrea (07/967) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 7

De Gregorio Loris (07/842) 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4

Lovato Massimiliano (07/862) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Elvis 07/840 38 88 2,32

Ronco Matteo 07/844 32 60 1,88

Rossetto Andrea 07/967 28 46 1,64

De Gregorio Loris 07/842 32 33 1,03

Lovato Massimiliano 07/862 30 30 1,00



Strangers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Liuni Valerio (07/1610) 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5

Anrò Riccardo (07/1202) 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0

Albino Valentina (07/1609) 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 7 1 3 4 4 4 3 4 6

Albino Martina (07/1608) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 3 0 0

Aibino Alessandro (07/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2

Mistretta Francesco Mattia (07/1623) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Liuni Valerio 07/1610 40 56 1,40

Anrò Riccardo 07/1202 32 51 1,59

Albino Valentina 07/1609 37 35 0,95

Albino Martina 07/1608 32 26 0,81

Aibino Alessandro 07/1622 8 8 1,00

Mistretta Francesco 07/1623 11 8 0,73


